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Mayflower
Wooster
Greenbrier
Vilonia

Conway East/Conway Corp

Broadband/lsolated rural

Non Profits

Partner Conway/County
Levee Board

Unknown project

that has to be funded

TOTAL

Levee Board {conwaY
County)

Non Profits

ARP ALTOCATION

Repair sewer

Broadband, sewer, water

Sewer

Water
Water

County/Grants
Assistance

Drainage, Levee

Work-AR River

Project

PROPOSED ALTOCATION
Damascus/Guy Unknown Proiects

Mayflower

1,550,000.

1,850,000.

3,950,000.

1,200,000.

1,350,000.

2,000,000.

300,000.

400,000.

s12.8s0,000.

!v,los!?,'

Broadbrnd/lsolated
rurll

Conway East/CgnwaY
CorP

250,000.

f



IOST REVENUE ATLOCANON

Jail

Rural Fire Depts

911

Animal Shelter

Expand 4 stages

Breathing Apparatus

Upgrade/Operation Reserve

ss,000,0o0.

s1,600,00o.

s1,5oo,ooo.

s1,9oo,ooo,

JAIL EXPANSION

ARP lost revenue

County Reserve

S-year Loan

Total

S5,ooo,ooo

52,5oo,ooo

ss,000,000

s12,s00,000


